Class Name
Google IT Support Professional Certificate - Spring 2025
Commercial Driver's License Class A
Pipe Welding I: SMAW - Spring 2025 Weekend
Commercial Driver's License Class A
Heavy Equipment Operation
Theatre Workshop for Youth: FOOLS by Neil Simon
Ceramics: Mugs Galore
Ceramics: Creating with Clay
Ceramics: Explore and Enjoy Clay
CompTIA A+ Certification Review
Drawing: An Introduction
Introduction to Supply Chain Principles (Facilitated)
Certified Clinical Medical Assistant Spring 2025 - evening
Certified Nurse Aide Course (CNA) Spring 2025 - evening
Pharmacy Technician Program Spring 2025 (Jan - Tu/Th)
Introduction to Tig Welding (GTAW) - Spring 2025 Day 1
Life Transitions
Pharmacy Technician Program Spring 2025 (Jan - Wed)
Preparing for the FAA Part 107 Certification & the Basics of Drone Technology
Sketching and Drawing with Inks
Welding Fabrication I: GMAW - Spring 2025 Day 1
Certified Clinical Medical Assistant Spring 2025 - day
Certified Nurse Aide Course (CNA) Spring 2025 - daytime
Introduction to Front-End Web Development
Patient Service Representative Spring 2025
Phlebotomy Technician Spring 2025
Get Started with Microsoft Office
Quilting: Beginning Your Quilting Journey
Sterile Processing Technician Spring 2025
Beginning Ukulele - Level 1
Quilting: Building Quilt Blocks
Commercial Driver's License Class A
Just Bead It!
Pipe Welding I: SMAW
Pipe Welding Il: GTAW

Summer Nights: Collection of Dance Scenes from Grease (Boys & Girls ages 9-17)

Ceramics: Spring into Ceramics

Amazon Web Services (AWS) Cloud Practitioner - Spring 2025
The Al Evolution in Technical Photography

Ceramics: Clay Surface Decorations & Discovery

The Al Evolution in Technical Photography

Introduction to Google Workspace

Certified Clinical Medical Assistant Spring 2025 - weekend
EKG Technician Spring 2025 - weekend

Pipe Welding Il: GTAW - Spring 2025 Weekend

Ukulele Next Level - Part 2

Medical Terminology - Spring 2025

Beginning Guitar for Adults

Commercial Driver's License Class A

Ceramics: Beginning Pottery and Beyond

Ceramics: Wheel Throwing and Glaze Explorations
Ceramics: Further Adventures with Clay

CompTIA Network+ Certification Review

Amazon Web Services (AWS) Cloud Practitioner - Spring 2025
Mastery Series: Excel Level 1

Drawing: An Introduction

Sketching with Ink & Watercolor

Patient Care Technician Bridge Spring 2025 - daytime
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2/4/2025
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2/10/2025
2/15/2025
2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/21/2025
2/24/2025
2/26/2025

3/8/2025

3/8/2025

3/8/2025
3/12/2025
3/15/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/31/2025

Class End Date
5/14/2025
3/23/2025
2/23/2025

2/7/2025
3/15/2025
5/10/2025

2/8/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025

4/2/2025

3/3/2025

4/7/2025

5/8/2025

4/8/2025

6/9/2025
3/20/2025
2/19/2025

6/9/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025
3/20/2025
4/10/2025
3/24/2025

5/7/2025

4/9/2025
3/26/2025

3/4/2025
3/25/2025
5/22/2025
2/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/14/2025
3/17/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025

3/17/2025
3/1/2025
3/12/2025
4/8/2025
3/14/2025
4/14/2025
3/26/2025
5/17/2025
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5/3/2025
4/2/2025
4/19/2025
4/21/2025
4/18/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
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4/17/2025
4/15/2025
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4/30/2025
4/25/2025

Drop date
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2/17/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
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2/10/2025
2/17/2025
2/12/2025
2/10/2025
2/8/2025
2/11/2025
2/20/2025
2/8/2025
2/12/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
3/1/2025
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2/17/2025
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3/3/2025
3/2/2025
3/18/2025
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3/16/2025
3/15/2025
3/20/2025
3/22/2025
3/21/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
4/2/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
4/3/2025



Welding Fundamentals - Spring 2025 Evening 1

Welding Fundamentals - Spring 2025 Evening 2

Patient Care Technician Bridge Spring 2025 - evening

The ROI of Small Business Marketing

Introduction to Tig Welding (GTAW) - Spring 2025 Day 2

Welding Fabrication I: GMAW - Spring 2025 Day 2

Life Transitions

Amazon Web Services (AWS) Solutions Architect - Associate Certification
Commercial Driver's License Class A

EKG Technician Spring 2025

Retirement Planning Seminar

mikeroweWorks Work Ethic Certification

Ceramics: Explore and Enjoy Clay

9 Essential Elements for Website Conversion for Non-Techy Folks
Mastery Series: Excel Level 2

Pharmacy Technician Program Spring 2025 (May - Tu/Th )
Pharmacy Technician Program Spring 2025 (May - Wed)
Ceramics: Wheel Thrown and/or Hand-building
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5/12/2025



